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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:56:55PM

New York County

 112,147 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 3,787 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,890 FEDERAL

 2,855 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  120,679 

 78,349 CAROLYN B MALONEY (DEMOCRATIC)

 27,978 DAVID RYAN BRUMBERG (REPUBLICAN)

 1,196 DINO L LAVERGHETTA (INDEPENDENCE)

 1,383 TIMOTHY J HEALY (CONSERVATIVE)

 6,347 CAROLYN B MALONEY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ADAM SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SILVA (WRITE-IN)

 19 CAROLYN B MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDE MEYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GELFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID RYAN BRAMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID RYAN BRUMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINO LAVERGHETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MECHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUROPEAN AMERICA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FARBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SCHSIDOF (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD KRULEWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JERROLD L NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JERRY NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL D. SHEPPARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JONES MOLINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TRINGLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN TASINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE DUNCAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRBY F PAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRIS KAZAKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD VAISMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MABBAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIO CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GURVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK HERSCHBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW RUDANSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUREEN MCGOVERN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:56:55PM

New York County

 2 MICHAEL FAULKNER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MIKE KNOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 N/A (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS VIEST (WRITE-IN)

 12 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO ONE (WRITE-IN)

 4 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHMA SAUJANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RESHAWN SCUJANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RESHMA SAUJANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROGER BLANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER CALERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN E. HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEVEN A KING (WRITE-IN)

 2 TANYA YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO (WRITE-IN)

 18 VOID (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  115,366 

Unrecorded  5,313 

Page 3 of 7



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:56:55PM

Queens County

 28,441 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 451 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 301 FEDERAL

 609 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  29,802 

 20,604 CAROLYN B MALONEY (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,087 DAVID RYAN BRUMBERG (REPUBLICAN)

 421 DINO L LAVERGHETTA (INDEPENDENCE)

 508 TIMOTHY J HEALY (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,027 CAROLYN B MALONEY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 CAROLINE SPECTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN KODADEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MADISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN BUCARIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LYNDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN S. BOUGIAMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAS BENDER-NASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH HIRSCH (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIANNA MONEYMAKER (WRITE-IN)

 6 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 P. PIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KING (WRITE-IN)

 2 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RESHAD SAUJANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RESHMA SOUJANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH JANOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM VENLITTELLI (WRITE-IN)

 2 VOID (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  27,676 

Unrecorded  2,126 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:56:55PM

Total for Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District)

 140,588 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 4,238 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 2,191 FEDERAL

 3,464 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  150,481 

 98,953 CAROLYN B MALONEY (DEMOCRATIC)

 32,065 DAVID RYAN BRUMBERG (REPUBLICAN)

 1,617 DINO L LAVERGHETTA (INDEPENDENCE)

 1,891 TIMOTHY J HEALY (CONSERVATIVE)

 8,374 CAROLYN B MALONEY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ADAM SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SILVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE SPECTOR (WRITE-IN)

 19 CAROLYN B MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDE MEYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GELFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID RYAN BRAMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID RYAN BRUMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINO LAVERGHETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MECHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN KODADEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUROPEAN AMERICA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FARBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SCHSIDOF (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD KRULEWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MADISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN BUCARIA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JERROLD L NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JERRY NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL D. SHEPPARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JONES MOLINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LYNDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN S. BOUGIAMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TRINGLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAS BENDER-NASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN TASINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE DUNCAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:56:55PM

Total for Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District)

 1 KENNETH HIRSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRBY F PAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRIS KAZAKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD VAISMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MABBAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIANNA MONEYMAKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIO CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GURVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK HERSCHBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW RUDANSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUREEN MCGOVERN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL FAULKNER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MIKE KNOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 N/A (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS VIEST (WRITE-IN)

 18 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO ONE (WRITE-IN)

 4 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 P. PIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KING (WRITE-IN)

 2 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHMA SAUJANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RESHAD SAUJANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RESHAWN SCUJANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RESHMA SAUJANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RESHMA SOUJANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROGER BLANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER CALERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN E. HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH JANOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEVEN A KING (WRITE-IN)

 2 TANYA YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM VENLITTELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO (WRITE-IN)

 20 VOID (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  143,042 

Unrecorded  7,439 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:56:55PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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